

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 3715/2018

Prabhudayal Katariya

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Misc(pet.) No. 3563/2018

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.R. Malkani, assistant to Mr. M.A. Siddiqui, GA-cum-AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR GARG

Order

21/03/2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work.

List these matters after six weeks.

Till then, interim order shall continue.

(MANOJ KUMAR GARG),J

94-95 Ishan/-