

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 3715/2018

Prabhudayal Katariya

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 3563/2018

Rameshwar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Abhishek Mehta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vikram Sharma, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

24/01/2024

1. List the matters on 06.02.2024.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing.

(FARJAND ALI),J

456-457 arjun/-